
La Salle River
S-MA60023241

300 CONCRETE

S-MA70028475
450 CMP

S-MA70110217
250 PVC

S-MA60023239

250 CONCRETE

S-MA60022003
200 CONCRETE

S-MA70028476

450 CMP

S-MA70028480

S-MA60023124

*UNKNOWN *UNKNOWN

S-MA70028477

S-MA60022647
300 CONCRETE

S-MA70028473

*UNKNOWN *UNKNOWN

S-MA60023240

250 CONCRETE

1017

S-CS00000704

PEMBINA HW

PEMBINA HW

DE LEGLISE AV

DES TRAPPISTES ST

MH60019489
RIM 233.24
INV E 227.54
INV W 227.54

MH60019387
RIM 232.81

INV S
INV N 230.16

MH60019490
RIM 232.78

INV S 227.31
INV W 227.21
INV N 227.13

Iss
ue

 S
tat

us
: T

en
de

r
  Th

e C
ity

 of
 W

inn
ipe

g
BID

 O
pp

ort
un

ity
 N

o. 
55

8-2
01

6
 

Dr
aw

ing
: 1

41

7.5 0 7.5 15 22.5 30
m

La
st 

sa
ve

d b
y: 

CL
OU

ST
ON

C 
(20

16
-06

-13
)   

  L
as

t P
lot

ted
: n

ev
er

Fil
en

am
e: 

P:\
60

43
12

77
\90

0-W
OR

K\9
20

-92
9 (

GI
S-

GR
AP

HI
CS

)\6
92

-20
15

_D
RA

WI
NG

_T
EN

DE
R5

58
-20

16
_R

0.M
XD

Pr
oje

ct 
Ma

na
ge

me
nt 

Ini
tia

ls:
    

De
sig

ne
r:  

    
    

Ch
ec

ke
d: 

    
    

 Ap
pro

ve
d:

AN
SI 

B 2
79

.4m
m 

x 4
31

.8m
m

NAD 1983 UTM Zone 14N
1:500

Ou
tfa

ll A
ss

et 
Nu

mb
er:

 S
-M

A7
00

28
48

0 -
 29

.87
m 

Up
str

ea
m 

Se
we

r A
ss

et 
Nu

mb
er:

 N
on

e -
 0m

LEGEND
LDS
WWS
CB Lead
SEWER MANHOLE
CATCH BASIN
SEWER VALVE
CONTROL STRUCTURE

Up
str

ea
m 

Ma
nh

ole
 C

oo
rd

ina
tes

:  6
33

00
2.9

61
8E

, 5
51

40
56

.25
98

N
Lo

ca
tio

n: 
35

64
 PE

MB
IN

A 
HW

Y

SITE CONSIDERATIONS:

KEY CONTACTS:

AFFECTED RESIDENTS:

Sonar Required


